Perth & Kinross District Volleyball League — Recreational League Cup 2018

Section One
Plus Perth
Tay Pearls
Mongrels

Section Two
Giggling Bricks
Dunfermline
Perth High

Section Three
Team Fife
Strathallan

One Shot Wonders

Section Four
Motley Crew
Aberfeldy
Kinross High

Best of 3 sets to 21 points (2 clear points) — 5 points per complete set, 2 points ahead in a set, 1 point for drawn incomplete set.

16™ September 2018

18:00:00
18:30:00
19:00:00

19:30:00
20:00:00
20:30:00

21:00:00
21:30:00

Plus Perth
Tay Pearls
Plus Perth

Team Fife
Strathallan
Team Fife

Sec 1 win
Final

<

<

\

Tay Pearls
Mongrels
Mongrels

Strathallan

referee
Mongrels
Plus Perth
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