Perth & Kinross District Volleyball League - Recreational League Cup 2018

Section One	Section Two	Section Three	Section Four
Plus Perth	Giggling Bricks	Team Fife	Motley Crew
Tay Pearls	Dunfermline	Strathallan	Aberfeldy
Mongrels	Perth High	One Shot Wonders	Kinross High

Best of 3 sets to 21 points (2 clear points) - 5 points per complete set, 2 points ahead in a set, 1 point for drawn incomplete set.

16 th September 2018

18:00:00 18:30:00 19:00:00	Plus Perth Tay Pearls Plus Perth		Tay Pearls Mongrels Mongrels	referee Mongrels Plus Perth Tay Pearls	Giggling Bricks Dunfermline Giggling Bricks		Dunfermline Perth High Perth High	referee Perth High Giggling Bricks Dunfermline
19:30:00	Team Fife	v	Strathallan	One Shot Wonders	Motley Crew	V	Aberfeldy	Kinross High
20:00:00	Strathallan	٧	One Shot Wond	d Team Fife	Aberfeldy	V	Kinross High	Motley Crew
20:30:00	Team Fife	٧	One Shot Wond	d Strathallan	Motley Crew	V	Kinross High	Aberfeldy
21:00:00 21:30:00	Sec 1 win Final	٧	Sec 3 win	Sec 3 r/up above loser	Sec 2 win	v	Sec 4 win	Sec 4 r/up

Page 1 Ver 1